Permitted Use: Maximum Height shall be 60 (sixty) feet, as measured from the edge 

of right-of-way of the nearest public city-owned roadway. 

2. Conditional Use: The Planning Commission may conditionally approve a building 

with this use no taller than 125 (one-hundred twenty-five) feet. 

B. Personal Instruction Service 

C. Restaurant (General and Fast Food) 

D. Professional O1ice 

E. General Retail 

F. Hotel 

Personal Care Service is allowed only as an accessory use within or attached to a structure with a 

primary permitted use.

[...]

sign area exceed one thousand (1,000) square feet. 

5. Each sign face shall be oriented towards the travelled way of the adjacent Mountain 

View Corridor and away from any residential dwellings located within fifty feet (50') 

from the sign. 

6. No sign may be located closer than one thousand eight hundred feet (1,800') from 

another sign for a regional sports facility. 

7. The sign, including the supporting structure, shall be architecturally consistent with 

surrounding development and shall include decorative material such as stone, 

brick, decorative steel, or similar materials.

[...]

Permitted Use: Maximum Height shall be 60 (sixty) feet, as measured from the edge 

of right-of-way of the nearest public city-owned roadway. 

2. Conditional Use: The Planning Commission may conditionally approve a building 

with this use no taller than 125 (one-hundred twenty-five) feet. 

B. Personal Instruction Service 

C. Restaurant (General and Fast Food) 

D. Professional O1ice 

E. General Retail 

F. Hotel 

Personal Care Service is allowed only as an accessory use within or attached to a structure with a 

primary permitted use.

[...]

average elevation of the traveled way of Mountain View Corridor located within one 

hundred feet (100') from the base of the sign. 

4. Each sign may have two (2) display faces with an active display area not to exceed 

seven hundred (700) square feet each, an inactive display area of not to exceed five 

hundred forty-eight (548) square feet. However, in no event shall the total sign area 

exceed one thousand (1,000) square feet. 

5. Each sign face shall be oriented towards the travelled way of the adjacent Mountain 

View Corridor and away from any residential dwellings located within fifty feet (50') 

from the sign. 

6. No sign may be located closer than one thousand eight hundred feet (1,800') from 

another sign for a regional sports facility. 

7. The sign, including the supporting structure, shall be architecturally consistent with 

surrounding development and shall include decorative material such as stone, 

brick, decorative steel, or similar materials.